## M19000003729

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(essentially)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500327614185

04/09/19--01**0**26--028 ++155.00

25.25 its o advanta

4-12-19 BK

## COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

ŧ,

Div	ision of Corporation	is .				2
SUBJECT:	ATLANTIC PROPI	ERTY GROUP LLC				
SOBJECT.	Name of Limited Liability Company					
					ansact Business in Florida," Oy company to transact busine	
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Jason Villalona					
		N	ame of Person			
	MyUSAcorpora	ntion.com				
	4	Fi	гт/Сотрапу			
	1 Radisson Plaz	ra, Ste. 800				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	Address		_	
	New Rochelle.	NY 10801				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	michael@atlantic	:.lle				
		E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report no	tification)	
For further in	aformation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Jas	on Villalona		877 at (	330-26		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	ision of Corporations distration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: □ \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filit Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0602, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, enter atternate n	iame adopted for the purpose of transacting basiness in Fl	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")		
2. Delaware		3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI num	per, if applicable)		
4.					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration () nine penalty liability)	<del></del>		
5. 7327 Lexington Lane		6. 7327 Lexington Lane			
(Street Address of ) Clearwater, FL	Principal Office i	(Mailing Add Clearwater, FL	ress)		
33764		33764			
			98.00		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x NOT acceptable)	<b>3</b>		
	Incorp Services, Inc				
Name:		<del></del>	<b>2</b> 355		
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		P.		
	Loxahatehee	Florida 33470	2: 52		
	CLANAGO IN	Marl			
8. The name, title or cap:	(Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are:			
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
-	Name and Address: MICHAEL JONES		BRENDAN CASEY		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	- <del></del>		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: MICHAEL JONES 261 The Esplana	Title or Capacity:	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr		
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Esplana  Torquay, 3228., Au	Title or Capacity:	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Esplana Torquay, 3228., Au  ssary)	Title or Capacity:  AMBR	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces)  4. Attached is a certificate	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Explana Torquay, 3228., Acc.  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	Title or Capacity:  AMBR  duly authenticated by the official ha	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU  aving custody of records in the		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces)  4. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s)  10. This document is executed.	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Explana Torquay, 3228., Acc.  ssary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	Title or Capacity:  AMBR  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU  aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s)  10. This document is executed.	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Explana Torquay, 3228., Acc.  ssary)  r of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical ubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the Address.	Title or Capacity:  AMBR  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language. I am awarnird degree felony as provided for in	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU  aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s)  10. This document is executed.	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Explana Torquay, 3228., Acc.  ssary)  r of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical ubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the Address.	Title or Capacity:  AMBR  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU  aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath		
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s)  10. This document is executed.	Name and Address:  MICHAEL JONES  261 The Explana Torquay, 3228., Acc.  ssary)  r of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical ubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the Address.	Title or Capacity:  AMBR  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language. I am awarnird degree felony as provided for in	BRENDAN CASEY 23 Wild Duck Dr Mermaid Waters, 4218, HU  aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath		

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ATLANTIC PROPERTY GROUP LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.



Authentication: 202490596

Date: 03-21-19